49550 9 CLAREMONT AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc



DUNN AND HARTFCRD, INC.
REALTORS
One Durand Road
Mapiewood, N. J. 07040
762-7744



49550 9 CLAREMONT AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD
. f

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc



DUNN AND HARTFORD, INC.
REALTORS
One Durand Road
Mapiewood, N, J. 07040
762-7744



49550 9 CLAREMONT AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc



DUNN AND HARTFCRD, INC,
REALTORS
One Durand Road
Mapiewood, N. J. 07040
762-7744



Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood ~ Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



2E,09d



ceee 30[4\(0

49550 9 Claremont Ave.,Mplwd. $335000 1
Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Hemlock Ct. All Cash

Lot 69x100x69 Lot 198, Block 8-10, Plate 5

Col.,blt.39 yrs.,frame,oak flrs.,comp.rf.,cap ins.,wea.drs.,
all s.s.& scrs.,220 volt.serv.,recessed radiators
lst-3-1.r.,w/fp.,d.r.,kit.,patio,enclosed yard

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub

3rd-1-1 bedrm.,attic,closed stairs

Basement:rec.rm.,full t.bath,kitchenette,laund.,out.ent.
Steam:011,275 gal.tank Galv.I. & copper w.p.

l-car garage,det.,paved drive

L.B:GMD  762-h47h7 1/3/67-Exp.6/2/6T

Owner:Robert D.& Ruth C.dparks,prem.,763-7939

L-6 B-13,2 '66 Taxes $787.20 Poss-U4/15/67.

Mirrors in l.r.& d.r.stayj;also all carpeting & air cond.
in br.Tankless h.w.htr.; s.s.,wooden on 1lst flr.& alum.
comb.on 2nd.4 ft.right of way from Claremont Ave.into
Maplewood Club which is not used at present time.Chandelier
in d.r.not incl.in sale of hse.Call for appointments.THIS
IS A MUST. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.
Joseph's Paro. ,Mplwd.RR St.

Conv.9 Claremont Ave. .Mplwd. 7-1-1 ST:0i1 $20.480
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#5996--1/9/67 Price reductlen te w}d, 250. APPFOVED.‘
#6006—-2/1/67 Under ‘contract by F. Harrls, il

#6012--2/15/67 Contlngencv removed. Selllng prlce $28 SOO.;;



40829 9 Claremont Ave., Mplwd. $28,000. . X
Former #7704 - new photo F & C - All Cash
Bet: Ridgewood Rd. & Hemlock Court

Lot: 69x100x69 29

Frame, Col.,blt.35 yrs.,comp.roof, oak floors

1st- 3~ l.r., d.r.,kit., fp., sun porch

2nd- 3~ 3 bedrms., 1 t.bath w/shower over tub

3rd- 1- 1 bedroom, attic, closed stairs

Steam: 0il, 275 gal.tank

l-car garage, de ; Blac&
Basement: rec.mm.),: T aund. out51de ent.,g.iron & cop.w.p.

LB: CJK, S0 3-0600 8- 30-61 Exp. 2-30-62
Owner: Theodore W. & Pearl F. Mellotte, prem., SO 2-757T
1961 Assess: Land $300. 1961 Rate $7.85

Bldg.$8,200. " Taxes $7R2=20 Y VF.H
Poss. 30 days. Wea. doors, cap insula, part s.s. There is
a b ft. right-of-way from Claremont Ave. into Mplwd.Club
which is not used at present time. Must see inside of home
to appreciate its value. Numerous mirros incl. Carpet.may
be purchased at price to be agreed upon. L.B.has key and
MUST accompany when owner not home.Lovely rear yard & shrubs.
. CONV.9 Claremont Ave.,Mplwd. T7-1-1 ST:0IL $28,000.




#5167--9/1/61 Correct: sun rm. on 1lst is actually a mirrored alcov
Toilet in basement is full tige bath W/stall shower. 1961 Assess:
Land $2,b,00, bldg. $3,700 1961 taxes $L78.85. Now APPROVED.
#5173--9/15/61 Terms a greed to. Contracts in mail. Negotiations
thru Klein. : : '
#5182--10/6/61 Contracts s igned. Contingency removed. Selling
price $26,500.
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Claremont Ave,, $14,500 1
former 4161, New ~hoto. 10,000 reduced—to——
bet, Ridgewood Rd. & Wyoming Ave, 58

Lot 50 x 100,Frame., Early Amerc.

1st « 3 = l.,r.,with ingle noo!

kitchen, o

end - 4 - master be rm,with dress?ng edrms. & bath
| Jj Opan AL

solarium, dinin

3rd = 1 - maid's rm, & attia (o

Steam (new). New type square Jacketed tea hea% R

1 car garage, lighted Aut.storage water ?gg}er. @
N

Lis#ed Oct. 25, 1932. lxnires April 25, 1933, 2¢z g
L.B. =-0.G.Brown & Co. S,0.2-0036 %3
Owner - Fpranklin S, and Minnie Lee_DeVausney prem, -
S.0,2-4094, Bus, 512 Orange St.,Nwk,. B.BR.2-3255 &
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